Relatério Geral - 20KM SOLO - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
2044
2048
2047
2041

Nome

ROSANGELA JESUS S OLIVEIRA
CASSIA OLIVEIRA

VILMA POSINSKA

GLAUCIA MARA TEIXEIRA

54
49
60
55

TRAIL ONE

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

Equipe

Tempo
05:25:06
05:33:17
05:47:53

06:31:51
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